
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF EDUCATION

DEPARTMENT OF HIGHER EDUCATION

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 970
TO BE ANSWERED ON 08.02.2021

JNU

970. ADV. ADOOR PRAKASH:

Will the Minister of Education be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has any proposal for changing the name of Jawaharlal Nehru University (JNU) Delhi?

(b) if so, the details thereof and the reasons therefore; and
(c) whether the Government has considered the same and taken any decision?

ANSWER

MINISTER OF EDUCATION
(Shri Ramesh Pokhriyal ‘Nishank’)

(a) No sir,
(b) & (c) does not arise.
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